
 
 

CALENDER OF EVENTS - 2019 

UNDER GRADUATE (II, IV & VI Semester BBA, B.Com, BCA, B.Sc., B.A.) : 

December 2019 – May2020 

DECEMBER 2019-2020 

December 11, 2019 - Feb 1, 

2020. Declaration of results 

Feb 14, 2020 

CAIAScribe - Season 1, (Essay Contest for Class XI and XII students - open to 

all) 

16th December Orientation on BBA Project for VI Semester Students 

JANAURY 2020 

2nd January Thursday 
Re-opening of II, IV and VI Semester 

Undergraduate Courses 

5th January Sunday Musical Night 

6th January Monday 
Orientation on online courses for BBA IV Semester 

students 

7th January Tuesday 
Placement Orientation for B.Com VI Semester 

Students 

8th January Wednesday 
Industrial Visit to Featherlite Industries for B.Com 

VI Semester Students 

10th – 16th January Pre-final examinations for PG First Year Students 

11th January Saturday 

One Day Workshop on New Framework on NAAC 

Guidelines: Dr. Mariyamma Varghese 

Mentoring Workshop 

13th January Monday 

Guest lecture on " Domestic V/s International 

marketing: Risks and rewards" for BBA IV 

Semester Students  

14th January Tuesday 
Industrial Visit to National Gallery of Modern Art for 

BA and MA Students 
15th January  Wednesday Makara Sankranti (Holiday) 

16th January Thursday 
Guest Lecture on Gender studies for BA and MA 

Students 

17th January Friday 
Guest Lecture on Project Preparation for BCA VI 

Semester students 

22nd January Wednesday Guest Lecture in Mathematics for B.Sc. Students 

24th January Friday Grooming Session by LAKME 

25th January Saturday Alumni Day 

28 – 30th January 
Hands on Training on MS Word and Power Point for B.Sc. First year 

students 

29th-31st January Village Exposure Camp for BBA VI Semester Students 

29th January Wednesday 

Guest Lecture on Reminisceneces: The Life and 

Times of Lalithambika Antherijanam- A Literary 

and Journalistic Perspective for BA Students 

31st January Friday Visit to a Private TV studio for BA JPE Students 

FEBRUARY 2020 

1ST February Saturday 
Guest Lecture in Chemistry by Prof. Chaya, KLE 

Nijalingappa College 

3rd February Monday 
Guest Lecture on Theory of computation for BCA 

Students 



 

5th February 
First Semester Bangalore University Examinations for M.Com/FA, 

M.Sc., Psychology, and MA English 

7th – 9th February 

3 days National Level workshop on “Machine Learning using Python in 

Data Analytics – A Way Forward” organized by Department of 

Computer Science 

8th February Saturday 

One day workshop on BBA/MBA/M.Com Project 

Report Preparation in Collaboration with Bangalore 

University 

11th February Tuesday Grooming Session by LAKME 

12th February Wednesday 

Industrial Visit to NIMHANS Science Exhibition 

for BA Students 

Industrial visit o KSDL Bangalore for VI Semester 

BBA Students 

14th February  Friday 
Guest Lecture in Mathematics for B.Sc. Students by 

Dr. Vanishree, Maharani Ammani College 

18th February 

 

Tuesday 

 

Industrial visit to KMF Bangalore for IV Semester 

BBA Students 

Workshop by Department of Clinical Psychology, 

NIMHANS – Cognite for BA JPE and M.Sc. 

Psychology students 
21st February  Friday Maha Shivaratri (Holiday) 

MARCH 2020 

5th March Thursday Inter-collegiate Cultural Fest 

6th March Friday 
Guest Lecture in Physics by Dr M R Suresh Kumar,  

RVITM for B.Sc. students 

7th March Saturday International Women’s Day Celebration 

9th – 17th March UG Mid-Semester Examinations 

18th March Wednesday 
Guest Lecture on Cryptography & Network 

Security for BCA Students 

20th March Friday Budget Discussion for B.Com and BBA Students 

21st March Saturday 

National Level Intercollegiate Students’ 

Symposium 

Science Exhibition 

Inter-College Sports Tournament 
25th March  Wednesday Chandramana Ugadi (Holiday) 

28th March Saturday Parent-Teachers Meeting 

30th March Monday 
GL Number 2 on Media Laws for BA JPE IV Semester 

Students 

31st March Tuesday MOCK  VIVA for BBA VI Semester Students 

APRIL 2020 

3rd April Friday 

1 Day International Conference- Department of 

Languages 

Workshop by YourDost for all the Students 

(Registration based) 

4th April Saturday Rangotsav: Intra-Collegiate Culturals 
6th April  Monday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 
10th April  Friday Good Friday / Shab-e-Barat (Holiday) 
11th April Saturday Holiday 

14th April  Tuesday Dr.Ambedkar’s Birthday (Holiday) 



 

17th April Friday 
One day National Conference organized by 

Department of Commerce and Management 

18th April Saturday UTKARSH/Graduation Day 

20th April-29th April UG Pre-Final Examination 

MAY 2020 
1 st May Friday May Day (Holiday) 
25th May Monday Qutub-e-Ramzan (Holiday) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  IQAC                             PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 


